
CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

Contact
Scale:2/1 2.

54
±0

.1

0.3±0.05

1.15

Top cover

A±0.3

2.
25

Upper cover

7.
00

A±0.3

B±0.2

6.
00

Housing with contact

10
.4

4.30

6.00

2.54±0.1

13
.84.

4

6.00

2.20

73.6660

64 78.74

80.86

85.94

30

34

50

40

20

24

26

35.5642.76

40.6447.84

60.9668.16

48.2655.46

22.86

27.94

30.48

30.06

35.14

37.68

Posltion

10

14

16

B

10.16

15.24

A

17.36

22.44

17.7824.98

Dimension

08 7.6214.82

12 12.7019.90

1.3 Insulation resistance: 1000MΩ Min.

A:W/

No. of contacts

Strain relief
M:W/

3. Product number code:

2. Environment characteristics:

2.1 Temperature: -40°C~+105°C.       

Terminal material

Polarization

Contact plating

B:Brass

Housing color
B:Black

1.1 Contact resistance: 20mΩ Max. Initial.

1.2 Dielectric withstanding voltage: 500V AC(rms) 

1. Electrical characteristics:

for 1 minute.

NOTES:

8:Full gold flash
2:Gold flash + Nickel
N:Full nickel
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(Series Image-Reference Only)

44 53.3460.54

Packing type(Tray)
2:One TRD+One TRU
N/A Code:Many TRD+One TRU
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